All KFE-FD filter housings are made completely out of stainless steel and can hold fither
3 or 6 filterelements of different lenghts (10", 20", 30" or 40").
The filterelements are held in place by a center rod and then fixed by a pressure plate.
Filterelements with DOE-adapter as well as Code 3-adapter may be used.
The housing consists of two parts:
• Lower part with adapters for elements
• Upper part (Lid)
The upper housing part is available in different lengths, therefore a higher variability is

Cartridge filter housing
KFE-FD-3 and KFE-FD-6
Order information
KFE-FD- - - - -
Number of
filterelements
Length of
filterelements Material Connection Adapter
3  10"¹ S V2A¹ KFE-FD-3 DOE
6 20" F V4A 1 1/2" IG C3 Code 3
30" DN50
  40"² KFE-FD-6
2" IG
DN65
Order example: KFE-FD-3-20-F-1 1/2"IG-C3
¹only with KFE-FD-3; ²only with KFE-FD-6
Type A B C D E F G H I J
KFE-FD-3-10 610 578
175
95
533 147
67
168 218 365KFE-FD-3-20 1120 827
KFE-FD-3-30 1660 1087
KFE-FD-6-20 900 867
185 790 157 219 278 420KFE-FD-6-30 1410 1116
KFE-FD-6-40 1950 1374
Optional ground
mounting